
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

レフリー： 中村厚喜夫

2605

順　位　表

第43回全十勝ミニスプリント選手権大会

順位 No.

6年女子500m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2025/1/12

2611

2619

2621

2624

2604

2615

2609

西中音更

細川　那生　

2-2

鎌田　莉碧　

安田　莉子　

新得

2-4

3-1桶屋　凛華　2606

2620

2616

2601

2623

2608

2622

菊池　悠奈　 西中音更

池田

眞田　粋吹　

松浦　惺　　

嶋貫　歩奈　

竹中　ゆり　 西中音更

安村　穂乃花

丸山　也々海

2607

2613

2618

2602

2603

2610

2025/1/12 11:02

1-4

53.76

甘利　侑愛　

3 黒

記録

45.99

色

6 黄

47.78

48.06

タイム差 備考

1.84

1.79

0.00

48.33 2.34

47.834 緑

48.483 黒

2.07

48.07 2.08

5 青

48.93 2.94

2.22

2 赤 48.73 2.74

48.21

4 緑

1 白

2.49

5 青

3 黒

48.66 2.67

49.29 3.30

49.38 3.39

4 緑

3.56

4.66

2 赤 49.55

53.17

50.65

7.18

52.05 6.06

7.0553.04
4 緑

2 赤

1 白

1 白

1 白

3 黒

5 青

5 青

2 赤 57.02 11.03

7.776 黄

札内南 3-2

緑丘

鈴蘭柴田　瑞樹　

木野東

瓜幕

1-1

4-2

2-3

4-3

3-4

3-3

3-5

失格

1-3

組順位

2-1

平子　真央　 若葉 4-1

選手名 所　属

石川　優和　 上士幌

横尾　真央　 豊頃

島田　桃奈　

4-4

士幌 2-5

1-2

2614

神田　優菜　

更別

忠類

桑野　楓菜　 芽室西

1-5

棄権

中札内

御影

足寄 2-6

札内南

遠藤　愛　　

啓北

小山　結子　

成瀬　璃々　


