第43回全十勝ミニスプリント選手権大会

順位表

6年女子500m 2025/1/12

明治北海道十勝オーバル

順位	No.	選手名	所 属	組順位	色	記録	タイム差	備考
1	2615	石川 優和	上士幌	2-1	6 黄	45.99	0.00	
2	2604	平子 真央	若葉	4-1	3 黒	47.78	1.79	
3	2621	柴田 瑞樹	鈴蘭	4-2	4 緑	47.83	1.84	
4	2611	菊池 悠奈	西中音更	1-1	1白	48.06	2.07	
5	2624	嶋貫 歩奈	西中音更	2-2	4 緑	48.07	2.08	
6	2619	松浦 惺	瓜幕	2-3	5 青	48.21	2.22	
7	2614	安田 莉子	木野東	2-4	3 黒	48.33	2.34	
8	2606	桶屋 凛華	新得	3-1	3 黒	48.48	2.49	
9	2620	鎌田 莉碧	士幌	2-5	1白	48.66	2.67	
10	2616	細川 那生	緑丘	4-3	2 赤	48.73	2.74	
11	2623	竹中 ゆり	西中音更	4–4	1白	48.93	2.94	
12	2608	丸山 也々海	札内南	3-2	5 青	49.29	3.30	
13	2605	桑野 楓菜	芽室西	3-3	1白	49.38	3.39	
14	2622	横尾 真央	豊頃	3-4	2 赤	49.55	3.56	
15	2601	島田 桃奈	忠類	3-5	4 緑	50.65	4.66	
16	2609	安村 穂乃花	更別	1-2	2 赤	52.05	6.06	
17	2607	眞田 粋吹	啓北	1-3	3 黒	53.04	7.05	
18	2602	甘利 侑愛	池田	1-4	4 緑	53.17	7.18	
19	2603	神田 優菜	札内南	1-5	6 黄	53.76	7.77	
20	2610	遠藤 愛	足寄	2-6	2 赤	57.02	11.03	
	2618	小山 結子	中札内	失格	5 青			
	2613	成瀬 璃々	御影	棄権	5 青			